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План 1-го этажа

М 1:100

+2.000

Мин. вата

Стропильная  нога

Металлочерепица

Мин. вата

Обрешетка 50 х 50 шаг300

Разрез 1-1 

М 1:50

160х160

Мауерлат

2 слоя толя

0.000

+5.000

+3.030

+2.800

+6.000
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 ʌʘʩʘʜ 1-4

    ʄ 1:50

Кобылка

ɽʩʪʝʩʪʚʝʥʥʳʡ ʛʨʫʥʪ

ʅʘʩʳʧʥʦʡ ʫʪʨʘʤʙʦʚʘʥʥʳʡ

ʛʨʫʥʪ (300 ʤʤ)

ɹʝʪʦʥʥʘʷ ʩʪʷʞʢʘ

 (200 ʤʤ)

ʐʪʫʢʘʪʫʨʢʘ

ʇʣʠʪʘ ʧʝʨʝʢʨʳʪʠʷ

(ʤʦʥʦʣʠʪʥʘʷ)

ʇʘʨʦʠʟʦʣʷʮʠʷ(10ʤʤ)

ʃʘʤʠʥʘʪ(20 ʤʤ)

ʃʘʤʠʥʘʪ (20 ʤʤ)

+7.430

+6.430

+6.000

+5.700

+4.200

+7.430

+5.700

+4.200

+2.700

+1.200

+3.000

+3.030

Плита перекрытия монолитная

Заделка зазора раствором

Сейсмопояс

Заделка балки в стену
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